CODE PART NAME VALUE LOCATION QTY
1106-00002-4B TB31202FN TB31202FN U15 1
1305-15014-4E 24LC02 B/SN (SOP)          24C02 U14 1
1101-01020-41 NJM2904 NJM2904 U12 U16 2
1104-01008-BA BA08FP BA08FP U18 U21 2
S3C9454XZZ(MASKING TYPS3C9454XZZU13 0
S3C9454(FLASH TYPE) S3C9454 U13 1
1103-00021-40 TA31136FN-TP(EL) T31136FN U11 1
TK71750SCL TK71750SCL U19 1
1005-D358B-40 HVC358 HVC358 D16 1
1005-D3590-40 HVC359 HVC359 D14-15 2
DAN235U DAN235U D18-19 2
1001-10011-41 DAP202U UMD3     DAP202U D12-13 D17 3
1010-16303-41 BAR63-03W BAR63 D11 1
1010-10009-41 UPP9401 UPP9401 D10 1
1007-07060-00 RB706D-40 RB706D-40 D20 1
0904-00998-01 BF 998 BF998 Q12 1
0904-10000-03 2SK3476 2SK3476 Q26 1
0910-14226-31 2SC4226-T1 R25 2SC4226 Q10-11 Q13 Q20-22 Q24 7
0910-13357-12 2SK3078A(UW) SK3078A(UWQ25 1
0910-13875-41 KTC3875  GR RTK KTC3875 Q35 1
0910-2114E-01 DTA114EUA(14) UMT3 DTA114EUA Q27-29 Q31 Q32 5
0910-1114T-01 DTC114TUA(04) UMT3 DTC114EUA Q4 Q14-17 Q33-34 7
0910-13357-12 KRA224S KRA224S Q30 1
0912-2UMW1-01UMW1N TR UMW1N Q36 1
SN454DR2 455MHz F10 1
KSF465DR2 465MHz F9 1
2202-14400-20 VX-27VA 14.4MHz 14.4MHz U17 1
2201-A2000-10 20.945MHz 20.945MHz X10 1
2203-54194-51 4.19MHz 4.19MHz X12 1
2303-42140-47 21.4MHz 21.4MHz F11 1
2001-24010-33 CDBC455CX24 C24 X11 1
2301-A4552-61 LTM455HTW M455HT F14 1
2301-A4552-64 LTM455E M455E F13 1
0709-65081-16 GRM39COGOR5C 50PT 0.5p C80 C87 C116 3
0709-61591-16 GRM39COG1R5C 50PT 1.5p C21 C88 2
0709-61014-16 GRM39COG101J 50PT 100p C45 1
0709-61025-B6 GRM39X7R102K 50PT 102 C10 C19 C23 C25 C28 C38 C46-47 C50 C62 C97 C104 C106 18
C111 C113 C123 C133 C135
0709-61035-B6 GRM39X7R103K 50PT 103 C20 C27 C61 C68 C81 C93 C96 C103 8
0709-31045-B6 GRM39X7R104K 16PT 104 C31-32 C34 C37 C39 C52 C55 C67 C72 C119 C121 C126-12 13
0709-21058-C6 GRM39Y5V105Z 10PT 105 C1 C56 2
0709-61003-16 GRM39COG100B 50PT 10p C14 C78 C90 3
0709-61204-16 GRM39COG120J 50PT 12p C17-18 2
0709-61304-16 GRM39COG130J 50PT 13p C13 C114 2
0709-61504-16 GRM39X7R150J 50PT 15p C76 1
0709-61604-16 GRM39COG160J 50PT 16p C115 1
0709-61804-16 GRM39COG180J 50PT 18p C16 1
0709-61091-16 GRM39COG010C 50PT 1p C85 C95 2
0709-62591-16 GRM39COG2R5C 50PT 2.5p C107 1
0709-62248-C6 GRM39Y5V224Z 16PT 224 C40 C43 2
0709-62204-16 GRM39COG220J 50PT 22p C24 1
0709-62714-16 GRM39COG271J 50PT 270p C35-36 2
0709-62093-16 GRM39COG020B 50PT 2p C22 C66 2
0709-63325-B6 GRM39X7R332K 50PT 332 C44 1
0709-63334-B6 GRM39X7R333J 16PT 333 C70 1
0709-63304-16 GRM39COG330J 50PT 33p C9 1
0709-63904-16 GRM39COG390J 50PT 39p C29 1
0709-63091-16 GRM39COG030C 50PT 3p C15 C86 C128 3
SD-5200 (DATA RADIO)
1.  회로 PART
DATE :  2002.04.11
0709-64791-16 GRM39COG4R7C 50PT 4.7p C101 C105 2
0709-64714-16 GRM39COG471J 50PT 470p C60 C77 C94 C100 C109 C131-132 7
0709-64704-16 GRM39COG470J 50PT 47p C134 1
0709-64093-16 GRM39COG040B 50PT 4p C79 C91 C99 3
0709-65604-16 GRM39COG560J 50PT 56p C49 C57 2
0709-65093-16 GRM39COG050B 50PT 5p C74 C84 2
0709-66804-16 GRM39X7R680J 50PT 68p C30 1
0709-66093-16 GRM39COG060B 50PT 6p C12 C98 C102 3
0709-67092-16 GRM39COG070D 50PT 7p C73 1
0709-68204-16 GRM39C0G820J 50PT 82p C41 1
0709-68093-16 GRM39COG080B 50PT 8p C26 1
0709-69093-16 GRM39COG090B 50PT 9p C89 C108 2
0801-06001-01 TZV02Z060A110T00 6pF 6p VC11-12 2
ELECT CAP 100u/25V C120 1
0706-31066-A1 293D 106X0010 A2T   10u/10V C48 C110 2
0706-22266-A1 293D 226X06R3 A2T  22u/6.3V C51 C82 C92 C124 4
0706-44756-A1 293D 475X0016 A2T   4.7u/6.3V C64 C71 2
2011-12051-12 0.3*1.2*5TR,   21nH (E2) 21nH L11-13 3
2011-14045-22 0.45*1.4*4TL,   15nH 15nH L34 1
LQW2BHN 10NH J01 10nH L21 L26 2
2002-23189-13 MCI1608HQ 2N2S 2.2nH L32 1
2002-23157-13 MCI1608HQ 15NS 15nH L30 2
2002-23187-13 MCI1608HQ 18NS 18nH L15-16 2
2002-23227-13 MCI1608HQ 22NS 22nH L28,L31 1
2002-23277-13 MCI1608HQ 27NS 27nH L14 1
2002-23228-13 MCI1608HQ 4R7K 4.7uH L20 L22 L25 L27 4
2002-23105-13 MFI1608HQ 1R0K 1uH L33,L36 1
2002-23275-13 MFI1608HQ 2R7K 2.7uH L17  1
0604-10305-00 P0Z3AN-1-103N(10K) 10K VR12 VR13 VR14 3
0604-20302-00 P0Z3AN-1-203N(20K) 20K VR11 1
0507-B0122-43 1/16W 1.2 Kohm (F) (0603) 1.2K R1-4 R117 5
0507-B0152-43 1/16W 1.5 Kohm (F) (0603) 1.5K R34 R97 R111 3
0507-B0100-63 1/16W  10  ohm (J) (0603) 10 R7 R93
0507-B0101-63 1/16W 100  ohm (J) (0603) 100 R15 R36 R50 R64 R71 R76 R90 7
0507-B0104-43 1/16W 100 Kohm (F) (0603) 100K R9 R47 R59 R61 R99 R104 6
0507-B0103-63 1/16W  10 Kohm (J) (0603) 10K R22 R25-26 R30 R51 R56 R73-74 R78-79 R86 R94 12
0507-B0153-43 1/16W  15 Kohm (F) (0603) 15K R83 R91 2
0507-B0184-43 1/16W 180 Kohm (F) (0603) 180K R87 1
0507-B0183-43 1/16W  18 Kohm (F) (0603) 18K R66 R102 2
0507-B0102-63 1/16W   1 Kohm (J) (0603) 1K R8 R20 R42 R63 R110 R118 R121 7
0507-B0222-63 1/16W 2.2 Kohm (J) (0603) 2.2K R70 1
0507-B0272-63 1/16W 2.7 Kohm (J) (0603) 2.7K R114 1
0507-B0221-63 1/16W 220  ohm (J) (0603) 220 R12 R72 R77 R82 R112 5
0507-B0224-63 1/16W 220 Kohm (J) (0603) 220K R32 R44 1
0507-B0223-43 1/16W  22 Kohm (F) (0603) 22K R14 R16 R23 R28-29 R31 R40 R46 R48 R103 R113 R115-116 13
0507-B0202-63 1/16W  2  Kohm (J) (0603) 2K R13 R98 2
0507-B0332-63 1/16W 3.3 Kohm (J) (0603) 3.3K R96 1
0507-B0392-63 1/16W 3.9 Kohm (J) (0603) 3.9K R41 1
0507-B0331-63 1/16W 330  ohm (J) (0603) 330 R18 1
0507-B0334-43 1/16W 330 Kohm (F) (0603) 330K R19 R33 2
0507-B0333-63 1/16W  33 Kohm (J) (0603) 33K R38 R45 R65 R101 4
0507-B0432-63 1/16W  4.3 Kohm (J) (0603) 4.3K R62 1
0507-B0472-63 1/16W 4.7 Kohm (J) (0603) 4.7K R35 R84 R92 3
0507-B0431-63 1/16W  430 ohm (J) (0603) 430 R120 1
0507-B0471-63 1/16W 470  ohm (J) (0603) 470 R10 R75 R81 3
0507-B0474-63 1/16W 470 Kohm (J) (0603) 470K R57 1
0507-B0473-43 1/16W  47 Kohm (F) (0603) 47K R39 R52-55 R67 R107 7
0507-B0562-63 1/16W 5.6 Kohm (J) (0603) 5.6K R95 1
0507-B0510-63 1/16W  51  ohm (J) (0603) 51 R17 R85 2
0507-B0563-43 1/16W  56 Kohm (F) (0603) 56K R43 R49 2
0507-B0682-63 1/16W 6.8 Kohm (J) (0603) 6.8K R69 1
0507-B0684-63 1/16W 680 Kohm (J) (0603) 680K R105 1
0507-B0683-63 1/16W  68 Kohm (J) (0603) 68K R11 R24 R27 3
0507-B0821-63 1/16W 820  ohm (J) (0603) 820 R5-6 2
4 LAYER PCB 1
3403-06101-03 CONNECTOR HEADER CONNECTOR HEADER; 53014-0610 (S/T) 6P-2.0mm(MOLEX) 1
3414-31126-00 PIN HEADER CONNECTOR PIN HEADER CONNECTOR; GDH2-3SAC           (GOLDEN) 3
5255-54530-00 VCO CAN VCO CAN; SPTE t=0.3, 23.6x15.5x5, NT-8 1
3401-03100-63 CONNECTOR ASS'Y CONNECTOR ASS'Y; 3P-2.0mm, 80-2.0mm 1
3406-00010-08 BNC CONNECTOR BNC CONNECTOR; TWNP-01N  (GOLDEN CONN) 1
3417-20913-00 INTERFACE CONNECTOR INTERFACE CONNECTOR; GDS-9P, MAIL     (GOLDEN) TEKK 0.6
3417-20913-01 INTERFACE CONNECTOR INTERFACE CONNECTOR; GDS-9P, FEMAIL  (GOLDEN) MAXO 0.4
5262-51350-00 LUG TERMINAL LUG TERMINAL "A" SNP 10.3파이*0.2T 1
3418-06100-33 CONNECTOR ASS'Y CONNECTOR ASS'Y; 6P-2.0mm, 80-2.0mm 1
5111-31490-00 TOP CASE(NEW) TOP CASE(NEW); SUS 60.2x94.2x7x0.5t, KS-900N 1
5112-31500-00 BOTTOM CASE(NEW) BOTTOM CASE(NEW); SUS 60.2x94.2x7x0.5t, KS-900N 1
5241-56630-00 HEAT SILK HEAT SILK; AL (14x90x2t) SD-4000 1
5253-31480-00 SHIELD CASE(NEW) SHIELD CASE(NEW); SUS 59.2x93.2x29x0.5t, KS-900N 1
5572-52201-00 STUD STUD; 5x13x4-40 UNC FNI.KS-900/900N 2
5701-20200-43 M/S BH+M2x0.4Px4L, FNI M/S BH+M2x0.4Px4L, FNI 9
5703-23020-43  2종 삼각납짝끝 T/S BH+T.T 2x4L, FNI. 2종 삼각납짝끝 4
6506-11000-00 GIFT BOX GIFT BOX; KS-900N (110x64x33) 1
6510-18300-00 CARTON BOX CARTON BOX; 420×310×230 (공용) 0
6541-11001-60 POLY BAG(SET) POLY BAG(SET); P.E, 140x220x0.05t. 전모델 공용 1
6904-53650-00 BRAND PLATE BRAND PLATE; LEXAN, 56x0.15t, NDR-5W 1
7001-00020-40 COLOR STICKER COLOR STICKER; 20파이, RED 0.8
7001-00020-70 COLOR STICKER COLOR STICKER; 20파이, BROWN 0.2
7004-00000-40 INSPECTED STICKER INSPECTED STICKER; INSPECTED 2R (25x10) BK/WT 1
7018-18302-30 NAME STICKER-L NAME STICKER-L; 데드롱 87x16 NDR-5W 1
7018-18302-40 NAME STICKER-R NAME STICKER-R; 데드롱 87x16 NDR-5W 1
7020-07002-13 FCC STICKER FCC STICKER; S/R NO 인쇄, SD-4000 1
기구 PART